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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
1
2
3
6
8
7
5
9
4

Name
Pakot János
Papp Elemér
Szentesi Tamás
Fally György
Szabó László
Szántó Dániel
Bognár Zoli
Végh Sándor
Kõvári Dániel

Laps
16
15
15
15
14
14
10
3
0

Total Tm
10:20.339
10:03.762
10:08.265
10:20.152
10:36.925
10:42.511
10:13.689
3:24.721

40.452

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
4.503

16.390
-- 2 Laps --

5.586
-- 6 Laps --

-- 13 Laps --
-- 16 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
4.503

11.887
-- 1 Lap --

5.586
-- 4 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

Best Tm
35.807
35.537
36.048
36.928
38.282
37.480
36.163
46.282

-.---

In Lap
3
3
7
8
3
6

10
1
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 3 6 8 7 5 9 4

2014 RCOR V2014 RCOR V.

Apaj (0.23 Km)Apaj (0.23 Km)

2014.09.05.  21:252014.09.05.  21:25

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 21,356

Best Tm: 35.537, Spd: 23,300

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (2) Papp Elemér

RaceTime: 10:20

Printed: 2014.09.06. 23:50:35 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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